

Project Bid Summary

Project Name: LOW IMPACT DEVELOPMENT AT MUNICIPAL SERVICES CENTER NORTH (MSCN)

Contract No.: C02391 Bid Opening: 9/17/24

		% Over/Under
Business Name	Total Bid Amount	Estimate
Engineer's Estimate	\$440,416.00	
Engineer's Estimate	•	76.83% OVER



Project Bid Abstract

Project Name: LOW IMPACT DEVELOPMENT AT MUNICIPAL SERVICES CENTER NORTH (MSCN)

Contract No.: C02391 Bid Opening: 9/17/2024

CHII	OTTI	RROS	INIC

Lina	Ni. wala a w			GHILOTTI BROS, INC	Tatal			
Line	Number	Description	Unit	Quantity	Estimated Price	Estimated Total	Price	Total
1	1 TEMPORARY	TRAFFIC CONTOL	LS	1	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00
2	2 WATER POLL	2 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL		1	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$70,407.34	\$70,407.34
3	3 MODIFY EXIS	3 MODIFY EXISTING SD INLETS TO GRADE		2	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$1,900.00	\$3,800.00
4	4 REMOVE ASF	4 REMOVE ASPHALT, BASE, AND SUBGRADE		6,000	\$10.00	\$60,000.00	\$33.50	\$201,000.00
5	5 IRRIGATION	5 IRRIGATION		1	\$53,845.00	\$53,845.00	\$57,151.73	\$57,151.73
6	6 PLANT ESTA	6 PLANT ESTABLISHMENT		1	\$13,540.00	\$13,540.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
7	7 BIORETENTIO	ON AREA	SF	4,367	\$30.00	\$131,010.00	\$55.79	\$243,634.93
8	8 6" PERFORA	TED PIPE - PVC	LF	97	\$90.00	\$8,730.00	\$20.00	\$1,940.00
9	9 HOT ASPHAL	9 HOT ASPHALT MIX		70	\$200.00	\$14,000.00	\$340.00	\$23,800.00
10	10 CURB AND G	UTTER WITH RETAINING CURB	LF	283	\$225.00	\$63,675.00	\$284.00	\$80,372.00
11	11 FLEXIBLE DEI	LINEATORS	EA	14	\$75.00	\$1,050.00	\$150.00	\$2,100.00
12	12 STRIPING		LS	1	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$11,600.00	\$11,600.00
13	13 REFLECTIVE	WHITE PAINT ON CURB	LF	283	\$2.00	\$566.00	\$7.00	\$1,981.00
	Totals \$440,416.0							\$778,787.00